
Wednesday 9 April 2025 Vets Men & Ladies Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 75
Members: 75

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Neale Evans [00312]Winner No. 31 40.00
Malcolm Holland [01093]Winner No. 35 40.00
Neil Jeffrey [05263]Winner No. 4 40.00

Ladies Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Lois Dwyer [07412]Winner 30.0018 35
Louise Pryor [28511]Runner-up 25.0031 35

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Lois Dwyer [07412] 18 35 1
2 Louise Pryor [28511] 31 35 1
3 Patricia Maidment [03533] 33 30 1
4 Robyn Campbell [07368] 32 29 1
5 Bridget Sant [00453] 31 29 1
6 Cheryl Crumpton [06294] 27 28 1

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Myra Kara [07317]Ladies NTP 10th 2
Louise Pryor [28511]Ladies D/P 15th 2

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Neil Jeffrey [05263]Winner 30.007 38
Jon Pearse [10880]Runner-up 25.005 35
Robert Zionzee [13702]3rd Place 20.003 34
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Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Graham Dwyer [13268]Winner 30.0019 40
Barry Behan [05619]Runner-up 25.0017 36
Malcolm Holland [01093]3rd Place 20.0017 35

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ross Girdler [20239]Winner 30.0028 36
Simon Heath [08971]Runner-up 25.0033 35
Stephen Lamb [07668]3rd Place 20.0040 35

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Graham Dwyer [13268] 19 40 1
2 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 7 38 1
3 Barry Behan [05619] 17 36 1
4 Ross Girdler [20239] 28 36 1
5 Malcolm Holland [01093] 17 35 1
6 Roger Williams [08400] 18 35 1
7 Simon Heath [08971] 33 35 1
8 Jon Pearse [10880] 5 35 1
9 Stephen Lamb [07668] 40 35 1
10 Trevor Ward [00456] 16 35 1
11 Paul Apter [00240] 23 34 1
12 John Critcher [15847] 17 34 1
13 Robert Zionzee [13702] 3 34 1
14 Graham Butler [00273] 22 34 1
15 Robert Wilson [16961] 30 33 1
16 Benny Hill [16267] 14 33 1
17 David Armstrong [15776] 23 33 1
18 Terry Jones [14735] 10 33 1
19 Ken Lillyman [04377] 10 32 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

20 Glenn Bass [13220] 15 32 1

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jon Pearse [10880]Mens NTP 13th 2
Neville Newling [03042]Mens D/P 4th 2


